 Year 12 Curriculum Week Monday 4th ( Friday 8th July 2011  
	WEEK 1
	Monday 4th July 
	Tuesday 5th July 
	Wednesday 6th July 
	Thursday 7th July
	Friday 8th July

	FHS skills 
	Reflect 
	Research and explore 
	Participate 
	BE A TEAM WORKER, LEADER

PARTICIPATE
	BE A TEAM WORKER, LEADER

PARTICIPATE

	Year 12 
	Aim Higher 

Day 

(08:30 – 14:15)
	Trip to UCAS Fair at Hatfield 
(9.30- 4.00 approx)
	Team Building Trip 

(08:45 – 16:30) 
	House Launch

Activities

Students to support lower school house activities.

They will come in at the same  time  as the year group they are supporting.
Yr 7/8= 8.30-3.30

Yr 9/10=10.30-3.45
Wear PE Kit
	House Launch

Activities
Students to support lower school house activities.

They will come in at the same  time  as the year group they are supporting.
Yr7/8= 8.30-2.15

Yr 9/10=10.30-4.30
Wear PE Kit

	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK 2

Week B
	Monday 11th July
	Tuesday 12th July
	Wednesday 13th July
	Thursday 14th July
	Friday 15th July

	Year 12 
	Normal Lessons 
	Normal Lessons
	Normal Lessons
	Normal Lessons
	Normal Lessons


· Students are expected to attend school dressed as normal unless otherwise directed by 6th form TLR team and on House days where they wear PE Kit and a jacket /jumper 
· Students going on trips will leave and return at varying times see above. They will need to bring packed lunch unless on free school meals.

· Students studying BTEC courses will be on WEX between 6 July and 15 July inclusive. 
· They need to bring a drink of water and pen and paper.  
· In the second week students will follow their normal timetables and bring their  normal equipment 

